ASSEMBLY - SIDE VIEW (OPEN)
ASSEMBLY - REAR VIEW (OPEN)
ENCLOSURE CASE - BOTTOM VIEW
TOP PANEL - BOTTOM VIEW
DETAIL  B
DETAIL  A
S elf A dhes ive Rubber Feet Inc luded
Reguired Hardware Inc luded
1456W L3
Be ige  Top, B lue Cas e - 1456W L3W HBU
Replac em ent S c rews  - 1421-J6 (6 pc s .)
E nc los ure Cas e - 12 ga. A lum inum
Bla ck  Top, B lue Cas e - 1456W L3BKBU
Top P anel S iz es  to 14"  W ide - 14 ga. A lum inum
1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
5
5
6
6
7
7
8
8
A A
B B
C C
D D
B
A
1456WL3
509.98 mm
[20.078 in]
29.57 mm
[1.164 in]
76.20 mm
[3.000 in]
510.49 mm
[20.098 in]
81.43 mm
[3.206 in]
267.87 mm
[10.546 in]
271.37 mm
[10.684 in]
277.42 mm
[10.922 in]
446.48 mm
[17.578 in]
489.36 mm
[19.266 in]
288.52 mm
[11.359 in]
294.87 mm
[11.609 in]
133.35 mm
[5.250 in]
160.15 mm
[6.305 in]
34.13 mm
[1.344 in]
15.0° 72.09 mm
[2.838 in]
30.20 mm
[1.189 in]
259.94 mm
[10.234 in]284.40 mm
[11.197 in]
137.90 mm
[5.429 in]
161.51 mm
[6.359 in]
38.36 mm
[1.510 in]
R4.76 mm
[0.188 in]
R6.35 mm
[0.250 in]
277.39 mm
[10.921 in]
179.78 mm
[7.078 in]
514.60 mm
[20.260 in]
11.84 mm
[0.466 in]
489.33 mm
[19.265 in]
n4.34 mm
[0.171 in]
 6X
R3.07 mm
[0.121 in]
 5X
n4.80 mm
[0.189 in]
 4X
14.29 mm
[0.563 in]
498.55 mm
[19.628 in]
n2.79 mm
[0.110 in]
 10X
25.40 mm
[1.000 in]
22.23 mm
[0.875 in]
3.18 mm
[0.125 in]
6.35 mm
[0.250 in]
22.23 mm
[0.875 in]
3.18 mm
[0.125 in]
6.35 mm
[0.250 in]
46.81 mm
[1.843 in]
Enclosures can be Factory Modified ( Milling, Drilling, Printing etc. )
Contact Factory mjm@hammondmfg.com for quotes
Solid models of this enclosure available in STEP or IGES.
15.0°
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Hammond:
  1456WL3WHBU  1456WL3BKBU